BAGSVZAERD REGATTA 2025

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 120 BOYS U14 K4 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 6 LUNOW Ludvig
WETKE Gustav
GREGERSEN Silas
KRINTEL Malthe

KROMANN Sander
BAROUDY David

BLIN Aevar
3 2 Emptylane
4 4 KOUE HANSEN Lukas

BRASK William
ASTR@M Sebastian
KNUDSEN Sylvester

3  YUKHIMOV Vladyslav

DALSET HOFFLUND Saxe

SEEBERG Thorbjgrn Karlshgj

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe

CRAFT ;:-

Created on 25.02.2026 11:14:23 | Page 1 of 1

REGATTA GLADSAXE
30.05.2025 - 01.06.2025

SAT PM 16:44

KLUB RESULTAT

HK 44:725
KKVA +00.000
KKP
GLX

HRK
HRK
HRK
HRK

47:379
+02.654

47:711
+02.986

52:518
+07.793

SKK
SKK
HK
HK

RRK
RRK

Generated by RaceManager



