

RACE 120 BOYS U14 K4 200 FINAL

SAT PM 16:44

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	6	LUNOW Ludvig WETKE Gustav GREGERSEN Silas KRINTEL Malthe	HK KKVÅ KKP GLX	44:725 +00.000
2	5	DALSET HOFFLUND Saxe KROMANN Sander BAROUDY David BLIN Aevor	HRK HRK HRK HRK	47:379 +02.654
3	2	Empty lane		47:711 +02.986
4	4	KOUE HANSEN Lukas BRASK William ÅSTRØM Sebastian KNUDSEN Sylvester	SKK SKK HK HK	52:518 +07.793
	3	YUKHIMOV Vladyslav SEEBERG Thorbjørn Karlshøj	RRK RRK	

